45
RIGOL's Function / Arbitrary Waveform generator adopts the
latest Direct Digital Frequency Synthesis technology (DDS)
to generate accurate and stable regular waveforms (such as
sine waves and square waves) as well as the Analog or Digital
modulated signals. What’s more, the generator also provides
arbitrary waveform function which allows engineers to generate
any desired waveforms either using the UltraWave arbitrary

44
Key Specifications
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Models
DSG830 RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-3GHz DSG830
DSG815 RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-1.5GHz DSG815
DGS821 RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-2.1GHz DSG821
DGS821A RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-2.1GHz, with I/Q modulation DSG821A
DGS836 RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-3.6GHz DSG836
 DGS836 RF Signal Generator, 9kHz-3.6GHz, with I/Q modulation   DSG836A
Standard Accessories Power Cable, Quick Guide (Hard Copy) -
Options
Pulse Modulation, Pulse Generator DSG800-PUM
Pulse Train Generator (DSG800-PUM Included) DSG800-PUG
High Stable Reference Clock OCXO-B08
Rack Mount Kit (For one Instrument) RM-1-DG1000Z
Rack Mount Kit (For two Instrument) RM-2-DG1000Z
Models DSG815 DSG830 DSG821 DSG821A DSG836 DSG836A